
Date Club Event Race Type

Sat-Sun, May 25-26 CCYC Spring Opener Buoy, Distance (nearshore)

Sat-Sun, June 1-2 ColYC Colors Buoy, Distance (nearshore)

Fri-Sun, June 7-9 CYC Helly Hansen Sailing World Regatta Buoy, Distance (nearshore)

Sat, June 15 JPYC Gold Star Regatta (Charity) Buoy, Distance (nearshore)

Sun, June 16 ColYC Halyard Hustle Distance (nearshore)

Fri, June 21 CYC Commodore’s Cup (Casual) Distance (nearshore)

Sat, June 22 CCYC/WYC Chicago to Waukegan Distance (port to port)

Sun, June 23 CCYC/WYC Waukegan to Chicago Distance (port to port)

Fri, June 28 ColYC/BPYC Chicago to Michigan City to Chicago Distance (offshore)

Sun, June 30 CCYC Hobelman Regatta Buoy, Distance (nearshore)

Sat, July 6 JPYC Rainbow Regatta  (Charity) Distance (nearshore)

Fri, July 12 CYC CYC Race to Mackinac (Cruising) Distance (port to port)

Sat, July 13 CYC CYC Race to Mackinac Distance (port to port)

Sat-Sun, August 3-4 ColYC Columbia Cup Buoy, Distance (nearshore)

Tue-Wed, August 6-7 All CASRA Clubs 100 Boats on a Beercan Buoy, Distance (nearshore)

Fri-Sun, August 9-11 CYC/JPYC Verve Cup Offshore Buoy, Distance (nearshore)

Sat-Sun, August 17-18 CCYC/BPYC Third Coast Cup Distance (nearshore)

Sat-Sun, August 24-25 JPYC/BPYC Pursuit of Happiness Distance (nearshore)

Fri, August 30 ColYC Chicago to St Joe Distance (port to port)

Sun, September 1 JPYC St Joe to Chicago Distance (port to port)

Sun, September 1 BPYC/MCYC St Joe to Michigan City Distance (port to port)

Mon, September 2 JPYC Michigan City to Chicago Distance (port to port)

Sat, September 7 CYC Chicago Regatta (Charity) Buoy, Distance (nearshore)

Sat, September 14 CYC Sheldon Clark Buoy, Distance (nearshore)

Sun, September 15 CCYC Polonia Cup Buoy, Distance (nearshore)

Sat, September 21 ColYC 3 Crib Fiasco Distance (nearshore)

Sat, September 28 CCYC Fall Closer Buoy, Distance (nearshore)
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